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65,1 Larosa Mattia G M 13 Pulcini Maschi I 4 Porcelloni 02:45,0 02:45,0 2 5 

65,2 Faustini FustiniPietro G M 14 Pulcini Maschi I 4 Porcelloni 02:32,6 05:17,6 1 1 

65,3 Verardi Tommaso G M 14 Pulcini Maschi I 4 Porcelloni 02:38,3 07:55,9 1 2 

65,4 Generali Giovanni G M 15 Pulcini Maschi I 4 Porcelloni 02:44,5 10:40,4 1 4 

58,1 Da Re Martina G F 13 Pulcine Femmine Campionesse Di Romagna 02:49,3 02:49,3 3 1 

58,2 Baiardi Viola G F 13 Pulcine Femmine Campionesse Di Romagna 02:52,2 05:41,5 2 2 

58,3 Generali Chiara G F 13 Pulcine Femmine Campionesse Di Romagna 02:58,2 08:39,7 2 5 

58,4 Sambi Carlotta G F 13 Pulcine Femmine Campionesse Di Romagna 02:57,8 11:37,5 2 4 

59,1 Biasio Nicolo' G M 13 Pulcini Maschi Diamanti 02:43,5 02:43,5 1 3 

59,2 Boldrini Giorgia G F 14 Pulcine Femmine Diamanti 03:34,3 06:17,8 3 12 

59,3 Ballani Sofia G F 16 Pulcine Femmine Diamanti 02:53,7 09:11,5 3 3 

59,4 Raimondi Giacomo G M 14 Pulcini Maschi Diamanti 03:02,6 12:14,1 3 9 

57,1 Larosa Gioele G M 16 Pulcini Maschi  Frecce Di Romagna 03:17,8 03:17,8 4 12 

57,2 De Pasquale Oliver G M 16 Pulcini Maschi  Frecce Di Romagna 03:12,0 06:29,8 4 11 

57,3 Zanini Pietro G M 15 Pulcini Maschi  Frecce Di Romagna 02:54,2 09:23,9 4 8 

57,4 Montali Lorenzo G M 15 Pulcini Maschi  Frecce Di Romagna 02:51,3 12:15,3 4 7 

68,1 Minardi Marta G F 15 Pulcine Femmine 1 2 3 4  Iomla 03:27,6 03:27,6 5 10 

68,2 Bernabei Francesco G M 15 Pulcini Maschi 1 2 3 4  Iomla 03:04,6 06:32,2 5 10 

68,3 Minardi Agnese G F 16 Pulcine Femmine 1 2 3 4  Iomla 03:03,9 09:36,1 6 6 

68,4 Cicci Elena G F 15 Pulcine Femmine 1 2 3 4  Iomla 03:05,6 12:41,8 5 7 

66,1 Verardi Anita G F 17 Pulcine Femmine le 4 Lepri 03:29,3 03:29,3 6 11 

66,2 Auzeac Davina G F 16 Pulcine Femmine le 4 Lepri 03:09,8 06:39,2 6 8 

66,3 Faustini FustiniAlessandro G M 17 Pulcini Maschi le 4 Lepri 02:49,1 09:28,3 5 6 

66,4 Tondini Rachele G F 17 Pulcine Femmine le 4 Lepri 03:25,5 12:53,8 6 9 

64,1 Gentilini Linda G F 17 Pulcine Femmine Le Saette di Barbiano 03:48,1 03:48,1 7 13 

64,2 Mongardi Giosuè G M 17 Pulcini Maschi Le Saette di Barbiano 03:48,0 07:36,2 7 15 

64,3 Rondinini Davide G M 17 Pulcini Maschi Le Saette di Barbiano 03:43,5 11:19,6 7 14 

64,4 Cavina Mattia G M 17 Pulcini Maschi Le Saette di Barbiano 03:18,0 14:37,6 7 13 
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60,1 Calura Gaia G F 11 Ragazze Perle 04:42,6 04:42,6 0 2 

60,2 Raimondi Anna G F 11 Ragazze Perle 05:01,6 09:44,1 0 3 

60,3 Rizzo Alice G F 14 Pulcine Femmine Perle 04:54,6 14:38,7 0 14 

60,4 Orsatti Linda G F 09 Ragazze Perle 04:29,3 19:08,0 0 1 
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62,1 Bassi Riccardo G M 09 Ragazzi Lamone Allievi 03:36,7 03:36,7 0 5 

62,2 Ferruzzi Tommaso G M 09 Ragazzi Lamone Allievi 04:23,0 07:59,7 0 12 

62,3 Baruzzi Matteo G M 08 Ragazzi Lamone Allievi 03:28,3 11:28,0 0 2 

62,4 Graziani Alessandro G M 09 Ragazzi Lamone Allievi 03:23,1 14:51,1 0 1 

61,1 Boldrini Devid G M 09 Ragazzi Smeraldi 03:30,7 03:30,7 0 3 

61,2 Tagliaferri Iacopo G M 09 Ragazzi Smeraldi 03:54,5 07:25,1 0 7 

61,3 Tuniov Maxim G M 09 Ragazzi Smeraldi 03:52,5 11:17,6 0 6 

61,4 Dondi Eugenio G M 09 Ragazzi Smeraldi 03:35,5 14:53,1 0 4 

63,1 Maccaferri Elia G m 11 Ragazzi Mora 04:16,3 04:16,3 0 10 

63,2 Bartolini Martino G M 11 Ragazzi Mora 04:21,2 08:37,5 0 11 

63,3 Leonardi Lorenzo G M 11 Ragazzi Mora 04:02,1 12:39,6 0 8 

63,4 Polpettini Diego G M 11 Ragazzi Mora 04:05,5 16:45,1 0 9 3
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